11.03.84. Whistler Mt.

course length: 3825 m
vertical drop: 989 m
number of gates: 41
started: 63

finished: 60

1. Bill Johnson

2. Helmuth Hoeflehner
3. Pirmin Zurbriggen

4. Todd Brooker

5. Steve Podborski
6. Peter Mueller
7. Franz Heinzer

8. Doug Lewis

9. Klaus Gattermann
10. Franz Klammer
11. Anton Steiner
12. Stefan Niederseer

13. Gerhard Pfaffenbichler

14. Bruno Kernen I

15. Sepp Wildgruber
16. Silvano Meli

17. Steven Lee

18. Harti Weirather

19. Peter Wirnsberger I

20. Mike Brown

USA

AUT
SUI

CND

CND
SUI
SUI

USA
FRG
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AUT
AUT
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SUI

FRG
SUI

AUS
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Downhill, men

2.02.85

2.03.17
2.03.18

2.03.52

2.03.73
2.03.86
2.03.90

2.04.50
2.04.68
2.04.81
2.04.86
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2.05.13
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2.05.24
2.05.34
2.05.35
2.05.36

2.05.79

(18!



21. Conradin Cathomen

22. Alberto Ghidoni
23. Peter Duerr

24. Urs Raeber

25. Paul Boivin

26. Franck Pons

27. Peter Luescher
28. Chris Kent

29. Franck Piccard
30. Luc Genolet

31. Rudi Huber

32. Andy Chambers
33. Felix Belczyk
34. Danilo Sbardelotto
35. Thomas Bowers
and Martin Bell

37. Gary Athans

38. Robin McLeish
39. Ivano Marzzola

40. Luc Alphand
41. Jace Romick
42. Tris Cochrane
43. Alan Lauba

44. Michael Ploechlinger

45. Don Stevens

46. Mauro Cornaz
47. Emmanuel Vuillet
48. Scott Shaver

and Chris Mclver

50. Peter Field

51. Ben Akers

52. Alistair Guss

and Mike Carney

54. Bob Lahti
55. Robert Boyd

56. Barry Warner
57. Wade Christie
58. Brian Stemmle

59. Nigel Smith
60. Connor O’Brian

SUI
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FRG
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CND
FRA
SUI
CND
FRA
SUI
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CND
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CND
ITA
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USA
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CND
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2.05.99
2.06.00
2.06.13
2.06.20
2.06.25
2.06.40
2.06.44
2.06.63
2.06.69
2.06.76
2.06.88
2.07.02
2.07.27
2.07.33

2.07.35
2.07.45
2.07.55
2.07.80

2.08.22
2.08.46
2.08.49
2.08.60
2.08.81
2.08.82

2.09.23
2.09.34

2.09.48
2.09.59
2.09.77

2.09.79

2.10.11
2.10.13

2.10.54
2.10.89
2.11.16

2.12.08
2.13.16



DNF(1):

Michael Mair ITA
Erwin Resch AUT
Leonhard Stock AUT

*

40 seconds of Johnson’s run are
available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9fD7591XBI4




